Communications Systems | LBB 1950/10 Plena Tabletop Unidirectional Condenser Microphone
LBB 1950/10 Plena Tabletop Unidirectional
Condenser Microphone
u Stylish tabletop unidirectional condenser
microphone on a flexible stem
u Phantom powered by amplifier
u Momentary or toggle PTT-key for calls with priority

+158 ºF)
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering information
LBB 1950/10 Plena Tabletop Unidirectional Condenser
Microphone
Tabletop unidirectional condenser microphone on a
flexible stem.
Order number LBB1950/10
Accessories
LBC 1102/02 Cable Transformer
for galvanic separation
Order number LBC1102/02
LBC 1080/00 Microphone Cable
length 100 m; 2 x 0.13 mm2
Order number LBC1080/00
LBC 1082/00 Microphone Cable
length 100 m; 2 x 0.75 mm2
Order number LBC1082/00
LBC 1081/00 Microphone Cable
Microphone cable for permanent installations, black, 2
+ 2 core screened cables (4 x 0.14 mm2), suitable for
microphone connections with remote control or
priority functions, length 100 m.
Order number LBC1081/00
2 | LBB 1950/10 Plena Tabletop Unidirectional Condenser Microphone
3 | LBB 1950/10 Plena Tabletop Unidirectional Condenser Microphone
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: